
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

详细评估
Harvey, Rhys

编号: 144

MTB

参赛类别:
Fun 16+

总时间: 12:20.77

线路中排名: 165 (of 239)
线路最佳成绩: 9:27.29
类别中排名: 11(of 25)
该项目最佳时间: 11:27.81

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

分段
时间

3:44.65
3:08.46
1:29.51
1:49.70
2:08.45

名次
-

10
10
14
11
16

差值
-

0:20.74
0:11.64
0:06.06
0:07.69
0:10.04

名次
总成绩

157
169
165
173
188

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:52.85
0:48.39
0:18.36
0:23.55
0:31.16

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


